Maryland Casino

Slot Machine Revenue

Total July 2023

TOTAL
FY2024 TO DATE

MGM National Harbor
July 2023

L

MGM National Harbor
FY2024 to date

Live! Casino & Hotel
July 2023

2,306

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2024 to date

Horseshoe
July 2023

3,895

Horseshoe Casino
FY2024 to date

Hollywood Casino
July 2023

1,421

Hollywood Casino
FY2024 to date

Ocean Downs Casino
July 2023

685

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2024 to date

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
July 2023

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2024 to date

WIN PER
UNIT
(WPU)

$582.12

$362.66

$240.48

$296.47

$345.74

$274.57

July 2023 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

$117,042,018.13

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$44,146,040.62

HORSE
RACING

$8,206,504.81

LOCAL
IMPACT
GRANTS

$6,449,367.49

ML&G

OPERATIONAL

EXPENSES

$1,167,406.06

Small,
Minority,
Women
Business
/Commerce

$1,758,644.38

CASINO
SHARE

$55,314,054.77

$117,042,018.13

|

$44,146,040.62
41%

$8,206,504.81
7%

$6,449,367.49

5.5%

$1,167,406.06
1%

$1,758,644.38
1.5%

$55,314,054.77
44%

$41,676,379.66 $17,109,581.81 $2,920,169.05 $2,294,709.75 $416,136.57 $625,772.91 | $18,310,009.57

$41,676,379.66 $17,109,581.81 $2,920,169.05 $2,294,709.75 $416,136.57 $625,772.91 | $18,310,009.57
‘ 36% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 49%

$43,999,741.97 $15,925,257.23 $3,089,465.29 $2,428,415.45 $437,890.02 $662,103.54 | $21,456,610.44

$43,999,741.97 $15,925,257.23 $3,089,465.29 $2,428,415.45 $437,890.02 $662,103.54 | $21,456,610.44
‘ 38% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 47%

$10,602,727.45 $4,032,673.50 $742,616.03 $583,527.89 $105,932.79 $159,135.38 $4,978,841.86

$10,602,727.45 $4,032,673.50 $742,616.03 $583,527.89 $105,932.79 $159,135.38 $4,978,841.86
‘ 43% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 42%

$6,298,995.94 $2,709,760.30 $441,089.84 $346,587.11 $62,954.37 $94,520.52 $2,644,083.80

$6,298,995.94 $2,709,760.30 $441,089.84 $346,587.11 $62,954.37 $94,520.52 $2,644,083.80
‘ 32% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 53%

$9,128,403.75 $2,924,440.19 $639,327.12 $502,363.42 $91,208.76 $137,001.36 $4,834,062.90

$9,128,403.75 $2,924,440.19 $639,327.12 $502,363.42 $91,208.76 $137,001.36 $4,834,062.90
27% 7.0% 5.50% 1% 1.50% 58%

$5,335,769.36 $1,444,327.59 $373,837.48 $293,763.87 $53,283.55 $80,110.67 $3,090,446.20

$5,335,769.36 $1,444,327.59 $373,837.48 $293,763.87 $53,283.55 $80,110.67 $3,090,446.20

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts June differ from statutory

percentages.




July 2023 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

NUMBER

NOOIIZ\I- BANKED BL\II\OIIL\ED
BANKED TABLES WPT
TABLES BANKED TABLES WPT

TABLES

NUMBER
Maryland Casino OF

EDUCATION

BANKED TRUST

TABLES

NON-BANKED
TABLES

LOCAL
JURISDICTIONS

CASINO

Table Game Revenue SHARE

TOTAL July 2023

TOTAL FY2024 Year to Date

MGM National Harbor
July2023

165

MGM National Harbor
FY2024 TO DATE

Live! Casino & Hotel
July 2023

129

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2024 TO DATE

Horseshoe Casino
July 2023

99

Horseshoe Casino
FY2024 TO DATE

Hollywood Casino
July 2023

13

Hollywood Casino
FY2024 TO DATE

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
July 2023

16

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2024 TO DATE

Ocean Downs Casino
July 2023

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2024 TO DATE

50

23

$5,572.18

$4,322.34

$1,642.12

$975.66

$1,415.05

$941.49

$531.97

$2,617.22

$807.81

$0.00

$0.00

$53,318,219.33

$3,962,850.00

$57,281,069.33

$8,592,160.40

$2,864,053.46

$45,824,855.47

$53,318,219.33

$28,501,721.16

$3,962,850.00

$1,973,988.00

$57,281,069.33

$30,475,709.16

$8,592,160.40

$4,571,356.37

$2,864,053.46

$1,523,785.46

$45,824,855.47

$24,380,567.33

$28,501,721.16

$1,973,988.00

$30,475,709.16

$4,571,356.37

$1,523,785.46

$24,380,567.33

$17,285,031.94 $1,459,317.00 $18,744,348.94 $2,811,652.34 $937,217.45 $14,995,479.15
$17,285,031.94 $1,459,317.00 $18,744,348.94 $2,811,652.34 $937,217.45 $14,995,479.15
$5,039,659.81 $379,293.00 $5,418,952.81 $812,842.92 $270,947.64 $4,335,162.25
$5,039,659.81 $379,293.00 $5,418,952.81 $812,842.92 $270,947.64 $4,335,162.25
$1,054,739.00 $150,252.00 $1,204,991.00 $180,748.65 $60,249.55 $963,992.80
$1,054,739.00 $150,252.00 $1,204,991.00 $180,748.65 $60,249.55 $963,992.80
$483,926.90 $0.00 $483,926.90 $72,589.04 $24,196.34 $387,141.52
$483,926.90 $0.00 $483,926.90 $72,589.04 $24,196.34 $387,141.52
$953,140.52 $0.00 $953,140.52 $142,971.08 $47,657.02 $762,512.42
$953,140.52 $0.00 $953,140.52 $142,971.08 $47,657.02 $762,512.42




