July 2023 Casino Revenue Worksheet – SLOT MACHINES

Maryland Casino Slot Machine Revenue	# OF SLOTS	WIN PER UNIT (WPU)	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	HORSE RACING	LOCAL IMPACT GRANTS	ML&G OPERATIONAL EXPENSES	Small, Minority, Women Business /Commerce	CASINO SHARE
Total July 2023			\$117,042,018.13	\$44,146,040.62	\$8,206,504.81	\$6,449,367.49	\$1,167,406.06	\$1,758,644.38	\$55,314,054.77
TOTAL FY2024 TO DATE			\$117,042,018.13	\$44,146,040.62	\$8,206,504.81	\$6,449,367.49	\$1,167,406.06	\$1,758,644.38	\$55,314,054.77
				41%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	44%
MGM National Harbor July 2023	0.000	\$582.12	\$41,676,379.66	\$17,109,581.81	\$2,920,169.05	\$2,294,709.75	\$416,136.57	\$625,772.91	\$18,310,009.57
MGM National Harbor FY2024 to date	2,306		\$41,676,379.66	\$17,109,581.81	\$2,920,169.05	\$2,294,709.75	\$416,136.57	\$625,772.91	\$18,310,009.57
				36%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	49%
Live! Casino & Hotel July 2023	3,895	\$362.66	\$43,999,741.97	\$15,925,257.23	\$3,089,465.29	\$2,428,415.45	\$437,890.02	\$662,103.54	\$21,456,610.44
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2024 to date			\$43,999,741.97	\$15,925,257.23	\$3,089,465.29	\$2,428,415.45	\$437,890.02	\$662,103.54	\$21,456,610.44
				38%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	47%
Horseshoe July 2023		\$240.48	\$10,602,727.45	\$4,032,673.50	\$742,616.03	\$583,527.89	\$105,932.79	\$159,135.38	\$4,978,841.86
Horseshoe Casino FY2024 to date	1,421		\$10,602,727.45	\$4,032,673.50	\$742,616.03	\$583,527.89	\$105,932.79	\$159,135.38	\$4,978,841.86
				43%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	42%
Hollywood Casino July 2023	685	\$296.47	\$6,298,995.94	\$2,709,760.30	\$441,089.84	\$346,587.11	\$62,954.37	\$94,520.52	\$2,644,083.80
Hollywood Casino FY2024 to date			\$6,298,995.94	\$2,709,760.30	\$441,089.84	\$346,587.11	\$62,954.37	\$94,520.52	\$2,644,083.80
				32%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	53%
Ocean Downs Casino July 2023	851	\$345.74	\$9,128,403.75	\$2,924,440.19	\$639,327.12	\$502,363.42	\$91,208.76	\$137,001.36	\$4,834,062.90
Ocean Downs Casino FY2024 to date			\$9,128,403.75	\$2,924,440.19	\$639,327.12	\$502,363.42	\$91,208.76	\$137,001.36	\$4,834,062.90
				27%	7.0%	5.50%	1%	1.50%	58%
Rocky Gap Casino Resort July 2023	626	\$274.57	\$5,335,769.36	\$1,444,327.59	\$373,837.48	\$293,763.87	\$53,283.55	\$80,110.67	\$3,090,446.20
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2024 to date			\$5,335,769.36	\$1,444,327.59	\$373,837.48	\$293,763.87	\$53,283.55	\$80,110.67	\$3,090,446.20

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts June differ from statutory percentages.

July 2023 Casino Revenue Worksheet – TABLE GAMES

Maryland Casino Table Game Revenue	NUMBER OF BANKED TABLES	NUMBER OF NON- BANKED TABLES	BANKED TABLES WPT	NON- BANKED TABLES WPT	BANKED TABLES	NON-BANKED TABLES	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	LOCAL JURISDICTIONS	CASINO SHARE
TOTAL July 2023					\$53,318,219.33	\$3,962,850.00	\$57,281,069.33	\$8,592,160.40	\$2,864,053.46	\$45,824,855.47
TOTAL FY2024 Year to Date					\$53,318,219.33	\$3,962,850.00	\$57,281,069.33	\$8,592,160.40	\$2,864,053.46	\$45,824,855.47
MGM National Harbor July2023	165	45	\$5,572.18	\$1,415.05	\$28,501,721.16	\$1,973,988.00	\$30,475,709.16	15% \$4,571,356.37	5% \$1,523,785.46	80% \$24,380,567.33
MGM National Harbor FY2024 TO DATE					\$28,501,721.16	\$1,973,988.00	\$30,475,709.16	\$4,571,356.37	\$1,523,785.46	\$24,380,567.33
Live! Casino & Hotel July 2023	129	50	\$4,322.34	\$941.49	\$17,285,031.94	\$1,459,317.00	\$18,744,348.94	\$2,811,652.34	\$937,217.45	\$14,995,479.15
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2024 TO DATE					\$17,285,031.94	\$1,459,317.00	\$18,744,348.94	\$2,811,652.34	\$937,217.45	\$14,995,479.15
Horseshoe Casino July 2023	99	23	\$1,642.12	\$531.97	\$5,039,659.81	\$379,293.00	\$5,418,952.81	\$812,842.92	\$270,947.64	\$4,335,162.25
Horseshoe Casino FY2024 TO DATE					\$5,039,659.81	\$379,293.00	\$5,418,952.81	\$812,842.92	\$270,947.64	\$4,335,162.25
Hollywood Casino July 2023	13	6	\$2,617.22	\$807.81	\$1,054,739.00	\$150,252.00	\$1,204,991.00	\$180,748.65	\$60,249.55	\$963,992.80
Hollywood Casino FY2024 TO DATE					\$1,054,739.00	\$150,252.00	\$1,204,991.00	\$180,748.65	\$60,249.55	\$963,992.80
Rocky Gap Casino Resort July 2023	16	0	\$975.66	\$0.00	\$483,926.90	\$0.00	\$483,926.90	\$72,589.04	\$24,196.34	\$387,141.52
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2024 TO DATE					\$483,926.90	\$0.00	\$483,926.90	\$72,589.04	\$24,196.34	\$387,141.52
Ocean Downs Casino July 2023	19	0	\$1,618.24	\$0.00	\$953,140.52	\$0.00	\$953,140.52	\$142,971.08	\$47,657.02	\$762,512.42
Ocean Downs Casino FY2024 TO DATE					\$953,140.52	\$0.00	\$953,140.52	\$142,971.08	\$47,657.02	\$762,512.42